Individual Results: Regional Ottawa ONE DAY - Sep 2, 2017

Rank Last Name First Name

Category: OVER 40
1 Brennan
2 Fortier

Lyle
Marc

Category: OVER 45

1 King Greg

2 Deschénes Stéphane
3 Purdie Mike

4 Beattie Derek

Category: OVER 50

1 Leduc Denis
2 Rigby Keith
3 Jodoin Jean-Luc

Category: OVER 60

1 Mcaleer Steve

Category: OVER 65
1 LANE YELLOW

Department

Ottawa Fire Department
Service Incendie Ville de Granby

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Longueuil FD

Ottawa Fire Department
Kingston Fire Rescue

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Ottawa Fire Department

Service incendie de saint-marc-
sur-richelieu

CFB Gagetown

EMPTY LANE

Team Name

Ottawa Fire Department B

Ottawa Fire Department A

Ottawa Fire Department A

Penalty |
Status

Box

DNS

Results Bye or WildCard

02:12:65
02:26:38

WC
wC

01:44:09
01:44:43
01:53:00
01:53:62

WC
WC
WC
WC

01:56:41 WC

02:01:26 WC

03:17:46 WC

02:06:54 WC

00:00:00
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